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VIII  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
Szczecin, 26- - 27-10-2018

Konkurencja 6 Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny Open
2018-10-26 - 15:31 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. OSTROWSKI Karol 99 MKP Szczecin 1:49.24 752 25.54 27.54 28.04 28.12
2. KIEŁCZEWSKI Amadeusz 00 MKP Szczecin 1:51.81 701 26.03 28.57 29.61 27.60
3. KĘDZIA Wiktor 00 MKP Szczecin 1:52.72 685 26.27 28.47 29.05 28.93
4. DOMAŃSKI Gracjan 00 MKP Szczecin 1:55.72 633 26.51 29.73 30.38 29.10
5. BUGAŁA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 1:58.48 589 28.08 30.36 30.57 29.47
6. KUREK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1:58.63 587 26.66 30.05 31.09 30.83
7. KOLAŃCZYK Kacper 02 MKP Szczecin 1:59.79 570 27.83 30.62 31.22 30.12
8. MICHALSKI Wojciech 01 MUKS GILUS Gilowice 1:59.86 569 27.99 30.43 31.09 30.35
9. RÓJ Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1:59.97 568 27.94 30.90 31.13 30.00

10. PRÓSZYŃSKI Igor 99 MKP Szczecin 2:00.29 563 29.24 30.52 30.78 29.75
11. GORRA Mikołaj 03 MKP Szczecin 2:01.11 552 27.63 31.43 32.55 29.50
12. GÓRAL Mateusz 02 MKP Szczecin 2:01.88 541 28.31 31.05 31.67 30.85
13. SZMIT Maciej 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 2:03.10 526 26.87 30.20 33.14 32.89
14. KLISZ Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 2:04.64 506 29.22 32.20 32.19 31.03
15. ŻUROWICZ Antoni 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 2:09.96 447 29.12 32.89 34.49 33.46
16. BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin 2:10.09 445 30.08 32.80 33.77 33.44
17. GAWEŁ Jakub 03 MKP Szczecin 2:13.67 410 30.60 33.86 34.87 34.34
18. GÓRAL Arkadiusz 02 MKP Szczecin 2:14.83 400 30.12 33.68 36.17 34.86
19. KAMIŃSKI Dawid 01 MKP Szczecin 2:15.41 395 29.54 33.03 36.05 36.79
20. SZCZEPANIAK Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 2:17.14 380 31.12 34.94 35.99 35.09
21. CHRÓŚCIAK Aleksander 04 UKP Marlin Gryfino 2:18.21 371 31.51 35.61 37.18 33.91
22. SZUKAJŁO Kacper 05 MKP Szczecin 2:19.03 365 31.45 35.41 37.10 35.07
23. BURGHARDT Marcel 05 MKS Neptun Stargard 2:35.00 263 32.55 37.93 42.16 42.36
24. OLCZAK Mateusz 05 MKS Neptun Stargard 2:44.96 218 35.84 42.94 44.63 41.55

17 - 18 lat

1. KIEŁCZEWSKI Amadeusz 00 MKP Szczecin 1:51.81 701 26.03 28.57 29.61 27.60
2. KĘDZIA Wiktor 00 MKP Szczecin 1:52.72 685 26.27 28.47 29.05 28.93
3. DOMAŃSKI Gracjan 00 MKP Szczecin 1:55.72 633 26.51 29.73 30.38 29.10
4. BUGAŁA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 1:58.48 589 28.08 30.36 30.57 29.47
5. KUREK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1:58.63 587 26.66 30.05 31.09 30.83
6. MICHALSKI Wojciech 01 MUKS GILUS Gilowice 1:59.86 569 27.99 30.43 31.09 30.35
7. RÓJ Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1:59.97 568 27.94 30.90 31.13 30.00
8. KAMIŃSKI Dawid 01 MKP Szczecin 2:15.41 395 29.54 33.03 36.05 36.79

15 - 16 lat

1. KOLAŃCZYK Kacper 02 MKP Szczecin 1:59.79 570 27.83 30.62 31.22 30.12
2. GORRA Mikołaj 03 MKP Szczecin 2:01.11 552 27.63 31.43 32.55 29.50
3. GÓRAL Mateusz 02 MKP Szczecin 2:01.88 541 28.31 31.05 31.67 30.85
4. KLISZ Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 2:04.64 506 29.22 32.20 32.19 31.03
5. BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin 2:10.09 445 30.08 32.80 33.77 33.44
6. GAWEŁ Jakub 03 MKP Szczecin 2:13.67 410 30.60 33.86 34.87 34.34
7. GÓRAL Arkadiusz 02 MKP Szczecin 2:14.83 400 30.12 33.68 36.17 34.86

13 - 14 lat

1. SZMIT Maciej 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 2:03.10 526 26.87 30.20 33.14 32.89
2. ŻUROWICZ Antoni 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 2:09.96 447 29.12 32.89 34.49 33.46
3. SZCZEPANIAK Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 2:17.14 380 31.12 34.94 35.99 35.09
4. CHRÓŚCIAK Aleksander 04 UKP Marlin Gryfino 2:18.21 371 31.51 35.61 37.18 33.91
5. SZUKAJŁO Kacper 05 MKP Szczecin 2:19.03 365 31.45 35.41 37.10 35.07
6. BURGHARDT Marcel 05 MKS Neptun Stargard 2:35.00 263 32.55 37.93 42.16 42.36
7. OLCZAK Mateusz 05 MKS Neptun Stargard 2:44.96 218 35.84 42.94 44.63 41.55


